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Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Galena High School

Bishop Manogue High School Galena High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 1:47.05 Light, Dale10  1

Bosco, Quinonez
200 2:14.93 Hoffmann, Ipsen5  2

Seifert, Vu
MR DQ Dale, Motta    

Pickett, Schardt
 15

Boys Hall, Jack 1:55.63 1:53.00 Light, Jude862 1
200 2:09.87 Dale, Matthew5  3
Free     

6 28
Boys 2:08.11 Bosco, Pierson8  1
200 2:17.01 Dale, James6  2
IM 2:44.84 Ipsen, Liam5  3

6 47
Boys Patten, Cade 32.46 22.98 Quinonez, David835 1

50 23.33 Dale, Matthew6  2
Free 25.13 Bosco, Pierson5  3

26.01 Motta, Ryan4  4
x26.35 Dale, James   6
x28.45 Vu, Alan   7
x32.08 Clark, Jackson   8
x32.20 Putnam, Garrett   9

DQ Wylde, Jason    
X30.78 Key, Sebren    

9 70
Boys 209.60 Sherry, Stanley8  1

177.55 Green, Conner6  2
1 mtr

9 84
Boys Hall, Jack 1:01.33 59.85 Hustead, Walter862 1
100 Smith, Gavin 1:04.32 1:10.62 Pickett, Landon453 4
Fly 1:12.11 Schardt, Gage3  5

20 99
Boys Patten, Cade 1:10.54 55.68 Motta, Ryan844 1
100 59.01 Seifert, Theodore6  2
Free 1:06.08 Ipsen, Liam5  3

1:19.58 Hoffmann, Trevor3  5
x1:36.84 Wylde, Jason   6

DQ Lee, Juwon    
24 121

Boys 5:19.46 Light, Jude8  1
500 5:39.67 Quinonez, David6  2
Free

24 135
Boys 1:39.76 Hustead, Motta10  1

Seifert, Quinonez
200 DQ Key, Clark    

Wylde, Putnam
Relay

24 145
Boys Smith, Gavin 1:04.28 1:08.95 Seifert, Theodore681 2
100 1:12.60 Schardt, Gage5  3
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Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Galena High School

Bishop Manogue High School Galena High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Back 1:18.23 Vu, Alan4  4

DQ Hoffmann, Trevor    
X1:29.76 Key, Sebren    

DQ Lee, Juwon    
32 160

Boys 1:18.76 Hustead, Walter8  1
100 1:25.44 Pickett, Landon6  2

Breast 1:42.31 Putnam, Garrett5  3
DQ Clark, Jackson    

32 179
Boys 3:54.54 Hustead, Pickett10  1

Schardt, Light
400

Relay
32 189
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Men Churchill High School vs Fernley High School

Churchill High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Henning, Wassmuth 2:16.48 2:11.88 Schaeffer, Jones1052 1

Koening, Liston Garrett, Schaeffer
200     
MR

5 10
Boys McFadden, Kolby J DQ 2:19.33 Jones, Matt8  1
200 DQ Schaeffer, Paul    
Free     

5 18
Boys Wassmuth, Gerik * 2:55.17 2:34.20 Garrett, Braeden862 1
200     
IM

11 26
Boys Koening, Zachary * 24.39 27.79 Mauk, Nate681 2

50 Liston, Michael 29.41  53  
Free Reynolds, Brody 29.57  44  

Henning, Miles * 29.86  35  
Mc Lean, William x32.05   6  

31 32
Boys 1:08.82 Jones, Matt8  1
100
Fly

31 40
Boys Liston, Michael 1:07.32 1:01.84 Schaeffer, Zach862 1
100     
Free

37 48
Boys Wassmuth, Gerik * 6:43.17 7:01.67 Mauk, Nate681 2
500     
Free

45 54
Boys 1:56.00 Schaeffer, Mauk10  1

Schaeffer, Garrett
200

Relay
45 64

Boys Henning, Miles * 1:19.64 1:08.94 Schaeffer, Zach862 1
100     
Back

51 72
Boys Koening, Zachary * 1:06.64 1:16.50 Garrett, Braeden681 2
100 Reynolds, Brody 1:27.41 1:26.82 Schaeffer, Paul544 3

Breast Mc Lean, William 1:30.55  35  
McFadden, Kolby J 1:46.91  26  

68 83
Boys Wassmuth, McFadden 4:22.35  101  

Liston, Koening
400

Relay
78 83
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Men Churchill High School vs Lowry High School

Churchill High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Henning, Wassmuth 2:16.48  101  

Koening, Liston
200
MR

10  
Boys McFadden, Kolby J DQ     
200
Free

10  
Boys Wassmuth, Gerik * 2:55.17  81  
200
IM

18  
Boys Koening, Zachary * 24.39 28.42 Montero, Caden681 2

50 Liston, Michael 29.41  53  
Free Reynolds, Brody 29.57  44  

Henning, Miles * 29.86  35  
Mc Lean, William x32.05   6  

38 6
Boys 1:21.09 Jensen, Garrett8  1
100
Fly

38 14
Boys Liston, Michael 1:07.32 1:08.33 Jensen, Garrett681 2
100     
Free

46 20
Boys Wassmuth, Gerik * 6:43.17 7:28.45 Hatch, Tanner681 2
500     
Free

54 26
Boys Henning, Miles * 1:19.64  81  
100
Back

62 26
Boys Koening, Zachary * 1:06.64 1:28.29 Hatch, Tanner581 3
100 Reynolds, Brody 1:27.41 1:31.60 Montero, Caden362 5

Breast Mc Lean, William 1:30.55  44  
McFadden, Kolby J 1:46.91  26  

82 34
Boys Wassmuth, McFadden 4:22.35  101  

Liston, Koening
400

Relay
92 34
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Men Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Schaeffer, Jones 2:11.88  101  

Garrett, Schaeffer
200
MR

10  
Boys Jones, Matt 2:19.33  81  
200 Schaeffer, Paul DQ     
Free

18  
Boys Garrett, Braeden 2:34.20  81  
200
IM

26  
Boys Mauk, Nate 27.79 28.42 Montero, Caden681 2

50     
Free

34 6
Boys Jones, Matt 1:08.82 1:21.09 Jensen, Garrett681 2
100     
Fly

42 12
Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:01.84 1:08.33 Jensen, Garrett681 2
100     
Free

50 18
Boys Mauk, Nate 7:01.67 7:28.45 Hatch, Tanner681 2
500     
Free

58 24
Boys Schaeffer, Mauk 1:56.00  101  

Schaeffer, Garrett
200

Relay
68 24

Boys Schaeffer, Zach 1:08.94  81  
100
Back

76 24
Boys Garrett, Braeden 1:16.50 1:28.29 Hatch, Tanner581 3
100 Schaeffer, Paul 1:26.82 1:31.60 Montero, Caden462 4

Breast     
90 33
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Galena High School

Bishop Manogue High School Galena High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls van der Veen, Shull 2:02.17 2:02.02 Burns, Bradley1052 1

van der Veen, Keller Jaggers, Foster
200 McLean, Baranowski 2:10.53  33  

Pierce, Bender
MR     

8 10
Girls Jakubos, Avery 2:08.42 3:13.83 Tichenor, Kyra381 5
200 Shull, Brooklyn 2:09.77  62  
Free Ferrell, Lily 2:44.23  53  

Rauenhorst, Sophia 2:57.10  44  
31 13

Girls Kellerman, Isabel 2:23.01 2:29.89 Bradley, Tsila681 2
200 Pierce, MacKenzie 2:33.73 2:34.20 Burns, Breanne453 4
IM Brittain, Gabi 2:34.46  35  

Maldonado, Haedynn 3:07.63  26  
49 23

Girls van der Veen, Colett 25.84 25.82 Jaggers, Jadyn862 1
50 Bender, Maris 28.63 28.91 Burns, Breanne453 4

Free Baranowski, Dylan 29.92 29.59 Bradley, Tsila326 5
O'Mara, Eva 36.14  17  

63 38
Girls 227.10 Morris, Niah8  1

196.70 Sherry, Natalie6  2
1 mtr 149.15 Herschbach, Abigail5  3

63 57
Girls Pierce, MacKenzie 1:06.86 1:02.83 Jaggers, Jadyn862 1
100 van der Veen, Claudi 1:07.67  53  
Fly Brittain, Gabi 1:09.67  44  

McLean, Soϐie 1:11.37  35  
81 65

Girls van der Veen, Colett 57.10 59.81 Foster, Hannah681 2
100 Wessel, Chloe 1:00.49 1:19.33 Ho, Olivia253 6
Free Bender, Maris 1:02.61 1:23.86 Praveen, Nandana144 7

Millare, Chartreuse 1:15.60  35  
101 74

Girls Kellerman, Isabel 5:35.77 6:57.44 Foster, Hannah581 3
500 Jakubos, Avery 5:52.92  62  
Free Ferrell, Lily 7:39.74  44  

O'Mara, Eva 8:00.19  35  
122 79

Girls Wessel, Brittain 1:55.45 2:24.47 Heide, Praveen3101 3
van der Veen, Pierce Ho, Tichenor

200 McLean, Bender 1:55.63  52  
Baranowski, Jakubos

Relay Maldonado, Millare x2:21.12   4  
Rauenhorst, O'Mara

137 82
Girls van der Veen, Claudi 1:07.17 1:21.17 Heide, Taylor581 3
100 McLean, Soϐie 1:12.38 DQ Tichenor, Kyra 62  
Back Millare, Chartreuse 1:37.49  44  

Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:44.51  35  
158 87

Girls Shull, Brooklyn 1:15.92 1:38.46 Heide, Taylor381 5
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Galena High School

Bishop Manogue High School Galena High School

Pl PlPts Pts
100 Baranowski, Dylan 1:21.41 1:48.79 Praveen, Nandana262 6

Breast Wessel, Chloe 1:28.04 1:54.32 Ho, Olivia153 7
Maldonado, Haedynn 1:36.95  44  

181 93
Girls van der Veen, Jakubo 4:05.48 DQ Foster, Tichenor 101  

Shull, Kellerman Heide, Jaggers
400 Brittain, Maldonado 4:38.67  52  

Ferrell, Wessel
Relay     

196 93
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Women Churchill High School vs Fernley High School

Churchill High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Lott, Cosman 2:25.90  101  

Oneill, Miller
200
MR

10  
Girls Oneill, Eveylyn R 2:28.49 2:52.54 Chapin, Ellie481 4
200 Cosman, Gracie E 2:34.49 3:10.92 Wilcox, Claire362 5
Free Helton, Katelen M 2:35.23  53  

29 7
Girls Lott, Evelyn R 3:03.44 DQ Wilcox, Brynne 81  
200     
IM

37 7
Girls Miller, Jocylyn D 32.19 31.44 Wilcox, Elizabith862 1

50 Reeder, Miranda * 33.86 33.40 Burns, Jillian535 3
Free 33.77 Holt-Sanchez, Angeli4  4

35.58 Mortenson, Karlyn2  6
x37.95 Mendoza, April   7
x45.24 Wooldridge, Kilee   8

46 26
Girls Cosman, Gracie E 1:18.64 1:21.01 Pearson, Rylie681 2
100     
Fly

54 32
Girls Smith, Rebecca * 1:16.23 1:07.61 Wilcox, Brynne853 1
100 1:10.51 Walker Coghlan, Mega6  2
Free 1:18.94 Holt-Sanchez, Angeli4  4

1:23.08 Wilcox, Claire3  5
x1:23.93 Mendoza, April   6
x1:41.04 Wooldridge, Kilee   7

59 53
Girls Helton, Katelen M 6:57.97  81  
500 Miller, Jocylyn D 7:50.09  62  
Free

73 53
Girls Cosman, Reeder 2:13.42 2:06.98 Pearson, Walker Cogh1052 1

Smith, Oneill Chapin, Wilcox
200 2:35.38 Wooldridge, Burns3  3

Holt-Sanchez, Wilcox
Relay     

78 66
Girls Smith, Rebecca * 1:25.67 1:30.02 Chapin, Ellie681 2
100 DQ Pearson, Rylie    
Back DQ Burns, Jillian    

86 72
Girls Oneill, Eveylyn R 1:25.84 1:31.80 Walker Coghlan, Mega681 2
100 Lott, Evelyn R 1:31.84 1:32.74 Mortenson, Karlyn453 4

Breast Reeder, Miranda * DQ 1:39.74 Wilcox, Elizabith3  5
99 85

Girls Smith, Miller 5:05.74 4:49.49 Walker Coghlan, Wilc1052 1
Lott, Helton Wilcox, Pearson

400 5:34.07 Holt-Sanchez, Chapin3  3
Wilcox, Mortenson
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Women Churchill High School vs Fernley High School

Churchill High School Fernley High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Relay     

104 98



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:41 PM  4/25/2023  Page 10
2326-Northwest - 4/22/2023

Women Churchill High School vs Lowry High School

Churchill High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Lott, Cosman 2:25.90  101  

Oneill, Miller
200
MR

10  
Girls Oneill, Eveylyn R 2:28.49 3:00.20 Peters, Aidan481 4
200 Cosman, Gracie E 2:34.49  62  
Free Helton, Katelen M 2:35.23  53  

29 4
Girls Lott, Evelyn R 3:03.44 3:00.26 Bengoa, Tea862 1
200     
IM

35 12
Girls Miller, Jocylyn D 32.19 35.30 Morgan, Evie581 3

50 Reeder, Miranda * 33.86 37.01 Peters, Aidan462 4
Free     

49 21
Girls Cosman, Gracie E 1:18.64 1:25.87 Bengoa, Tea681 2
100     
Fly

57 27
Girls Smith, Rebecca * 1:16.23 1:20.42 Morgan, Evie681 2
100     
Free

65 33
Girls Helton, Katelen M 6:57.97  81  
500 Miller, Jocylyn D 7:50.09  62  
Free

79 33
Girls Cosman, Reeder 2:13.42  101  

Smith, Oneill
200

Relay
89 33

Girls Smith, Rebecca * 1:25.67  81  
100
Back

97 33
Girls Oneill, Eveylyn R 1:25.84  81  
100 Lott, Evelyn R 1:31.84  62  

Breast Reeder, Miranda * DQ     
111 33

Girls Smith, Miller 5:05.74  101  
Lott, Helton

400
Relay

121 33
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Women Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Chapin, Ellie 2:52.54 3:00.20 Peters, Aidan681 2
200 Wilcox, Claire 3:10.92  53  
Free     

13 6
Girls Wilcox, Brynne DQ 3:00.26 Bengoa, Tea8  1
200     
IM

13 14
Girls Wilcox, Elizabith 31.44 35.30 Morgan, Evie481 4

50 Burns, Jillian 33.40 37.01 Peters, Aidan262 6
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 33.77  53  

Mortenson, Karlyn 35.58  35  
Mendoza, April x37.95   7  
Wooldridge, Kilee x45.24   8  

35 20
Girls Pearson, Rylie 1:21.01 1:25.87 Bengoa, Tea681 2
100     
Fly

43 26
Girls Wilcox, Brynne 1:07.61 1:20.42 Morgan, Evie481 4
100 Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:10.51  62  
Free Holt-Sanchez, Angeli 1:18.94  53  

Wilcox, Claire 1:23.08  35  
Mendoza, April x1:23.93   6  
Wooldridge, Kilee x1:41.04   7  

65 30
Girls Pearson, Walker Cogh 2:06.98  101  

Chapin, Wilcox
200 Wooldridge, Burns 2:35.38  52  

Holt-Sanchez, Wilcox
Relay

80 30
Girls Chapin, Ellie 1:30.02  81  
100 Burns, Jillian DQ     
Back Pearson, Rylie DQ     

88 30
Girls Walker Coghlan, Mega 1:31.80  81  
100 Mortenson, Karlyn 1:32.74  62  

Breast Wilcox, Elizabith 1:39.74  53  
107 30

Girls Walker Coghlan, Wilc 4:49.49  101  
Wilcox, Pearson

400 Holt-Sanchez, Chapin 5:34.07  52  
Wilcox, Mortenson

Relay
122 30


